1440 INDEX.

Immanuel Lutheran Church Cemetery Association—
See Bequests.

Infant—
See Pleading and Practice.

Inner Mission Society of the Evangelical Lutheran
Church—See Bequests.
Insane—
See Non compos mentis.
Insignia—Registration and protection of............

Insolvency—Appointment of receiver..............

Insolvents—
Examination of
Landlord—Priority of (Vetoed)
Landlord—Rights and priorities of in case of in-

solvency of tenant :

Inspections—Tobacco; grades, etc

Insurance—
Brokers—Law requiring sheriff to furnish list re-
pealed
Commercial Motor Vehicles
Commissioner—May make rules and regulations
during emergency
Fraternal Benefit Associations—Dissolution of........
Fraternal Benefit Associations—Repeal section re-
lating to
Grangers Mutual Fire Insurance Company of
Frederick County—To amend charter
Insolvent Companies—Liquidation of........
Membership voting
Policies—Forms to be approved by Insurance Com-
missioner
Receiver—Appointment of
Rules and Regulations—Commissioner may make..
Stock—More than one class may be issued.....
Tax on premiums of unauthorized insurance.........
Unauthorized—Penalties for evading tax payments
Unauthorized—Tax on premiums
Voting

Insurance Department—
See Appropriations.
Intangible Personal Property—Assessment of.....
Inter-Racial Commission—
See Appropriations.
Executive Secretary

Chap.

343
531

201
290

48
325

427
591

152
513

428

514
5562
580

519
562
152
394
481
429
481
580

214

280

625
1014

337
531

100
600

751
1123

265
969

752

960
1058
1118

. 966
1053
255
694
879
752
879
1113

368

500




