	Chap.	Page
Immanuel Lutheran Church Cemetery Association— See Bequests.	_	_
Infant-		and the same
See Pleading and Practice.		
Inner Mission Society of the Evangelical Lutheran Church—See Bequests.		
Insane—		
See Non compos mentis.		
Insignia—Registration and protection of	343	625
Insolvency—Appointment of receiver	531	1014
Insolvents—		•
Examination of	201	337
Landlord—Priority of (Vetoed)	290	531
Landlord-Rights and priorities of in case of in-		
solvency of tenant	48	100
Inspections—Tobacco; grades, etc	325	600
Insurance—		***
Brokers—Law requiring sheriff to furnish list re-		
pealed	427	751
Commercial Motor Vehicles	591	1123
Commissioner-May make rules and regulations		
during emergency	152	255
Fraternal Benefit Associations—Dissolution of	513	959
Fraternal Benefit Associations-Repeal section re-		
lating to	42 8	752
Grangers Mutual Fire Insurance Company of	,	
Frederick County-To amend charter	514	960
Insolvent Companies—Liquidation of	552	1053
Membership voting	580	1113
Policies—Forms to be approved by Insurance Com-		
missioner	519	. 966
Receiver—Appointment of	552	1053
Rules and Regulations—Commissioner may make	152	255
Stock-More than one class may be issued	394	694
Tax on premiums of unauthorized insurance	481	879
Unauthorized—Penalties for evading tax payments	429	752
Unauthorized—Tax on premiums	481	87 9
Voting	58 0	1113
Insurance Department—		
See Appropriations.		
Intangible Personal Property—Assessment of	214	358
Inter-Racial Commission—		
See Appropriations.		
Executive Secretary	280	500